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Washington, D.C. 20549
OVB Number: 32350287
heck this box if no | et t Estimated average burden
Sheck i baxif o longer sutject to STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP bours per resporse: 05
obligations may continue. See
Instruction 1(5). Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934
or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person” 2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol 5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer
ROMNEY RONNA PARK OHIO HOLDINGS CORP [ PKOH ] (Checkall applicable)
X  Director 10% Owner
3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) Offi ive titl Oth ;
(Las) (Firs) (Middle) 08/27/2019 rloer @ive tite oy peaty
6065 PARKLAND BLVD.
4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year) 6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable
Line)
(Street) X  Fomfiled by One Reporting Person
CLEVELAND OH 44124 Fom filed by More than One Reporting
Person
(City) (State) (@p)
Table | - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
1. Title of Security (Instr. 3) 2. Transaction 2A Deemed 3. 4. Securities Acquired (A or 5. Amount of 6. Ownership | 7. Nature of
Date E: ion Date, | Tr: ion | Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5) | Securities Form: Direct Indirect
(Month/Day/Year) | if any Code (Instr. Beneficially (D) or Indirect | Beneficial
(Month/Day/Year) | 8) Owned Following | (I) (Instr. 4) Ownership
Reportec_i (Instr. 4)
Code |V [Amount [} |Price | jranaction(s)
Common Stock 08/27/2019 S 716 D $26 18,909 D
Common Stock 08/27/2019 S 367 D $26.01 18,542 D
Common Stock 08/27/2019 S 50 D $26.03 18,492 D
Common Stock 08/27/2019 S 127 D $26.04 18,365 D
Common Stock 08/27/2019 S 200 D | $26.045 18,165 D
Common Stock 08/27/2019 S 121 D $26.05 18,044 D
Common Stock 08/27/2019 S 100 D | $26.055 17,944 D
Common Stock 08/27/2019 S 400 D $26.06 17,544 D
Common Stock 08/27/2019 S 185 D $26.07 17,359 D
Common Stock 08/27/2019 S 254 D $26.08 17,105 D
Common Stock 08/27/2019 S 356 D $26.09 16,749 D
Common Stock 08/27/2019 S 126 D $26.1 16,623 D
Common Stock 08/27/2019 S 100 D $26.12 16,523 D
Common Stock 08/27/2019 S 114 D $26.13 16,409 D
Common Stock 08/27/2019 S 100 D $26.14 16,309 D
Common Stock 08/27/2019 S 90 D $26.16 16,219 D
Common Stock 08/27/2019 S 174 D $26.17 16,045 D
Common Stock 08/27/2019 S 710 D $26.18 15,335 D
Common Stock 08/27/2019 S 100 D $26.23 15,235 D
Common Stock 08/27/2019 S 110 D | $26.275 15,125 D
Common Stock 08/27/2019 S 100 D $26.29 15,025 D
Common Stock 08/27/2019 S 150 D $26.55 14,875 D
Common Stock 08/27/2019 S 50 D $26.57 14,825 D
Common Stock 08/27/2019 s 100 D | $2671 14,725 D
Common Stock 08/27/2019 S 100 D $27.1 14,625 D
Table Il - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)
1. Title of 2. 3. Trar 3A D d 4. 5. Number | 6. Date Exercisable and | 7. Title and Amount | 8. Price 9. Number of | 10. 11. Nature
Derivative Conversion | Date Execution Date, | Transaction | of Expiration Date of Securities of derivative Ownership | of Indirect
Security or Exercise | (Month/Day/Year) | if any Code (Instr. | Derivative (Month/Day/Year) Underlying Derivative | Securities Form: Beneficial
(Instr. 3) Price of (Month/Day/Year) | 8) Securities Derivative Security | Security | Beneficially Direct (D) | Ownership
Derivative Acquired (A (Instr. 3 and 4) (Instr. 5) | Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Security or Following (1) (Instr.
Disposed of Reported 4)
(D) (Instr. 3, Transaction(s)
4 and 5) (Instr. 4)
Amount
or
Number
Date Expiration of
Code |V |(A (D) Exercisable | Date Title Shares




Explanation of Responses:

Table Il - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

Remarks: (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of 2. 3. Transaction 3A Deemed 4. 5. Number | 6. Date Exercisable aanda Kold Attome‘ -In-Fact fmi Numbar of | 10, 11. Nature
Derivative Conversion | Date Execution Date, | Transaction | of Expiration Date R Re of - de08/28/2019| ownership | of Indirect
Security or Exercise | (Month/Day/Year) | if any Code (Instr. | Derivative (Month/Day/Year) M Derivative | Securities Form: Beneficial
(Instr. 3) Price of (Month/Day/Year) | 8) Secuntles i k’%ﬁ mm w Bengficially Direct (D) | Ownership

. Derivative X L ) d (A . nstr. 3 and 4) Instr. 5) | Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)

Reminder: Repasturayseparate line for each ¢lass of securities beneficially ow 1gd dlrectly offindirectly. Following (1) (Instr.
* H i i Disposed of Reported 4)

If the f(‘)n’n |sﬂ!ed by morefthan o.neT reporting permnj see Instrd ctlon‘4‘(b)(v). D) (Instr. 3, Transaction(s)
** Intentional rhisstatementgor omissions of fagts congtitute Fedelal Criminal Vi s)See 8 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.B.C. 78ff(a). (Instr. 4)
Note: File threg copies of this Form, one of which must be manuglly sgnefl. Tf space iginsuffigient, see Ingfruction 6 fof procedu Amount
Persons who fespond to collection of information contained in this form are not requifed to respond unless the form di ys a cufrently valid OMB Number

Number
Date Expiration of
Code |V |(A (D) Exercisable | Date Title Shares




